L20000119195

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100344260711

020 HAY -5 PH 12: 45

2928 MAY -5 PM 1: 49



1 1/ (11, 2020)

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. TOURS OF STREET					
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195					
REFERENCE : 2795.30 4313323					
AUTHORIZATION: Spelbelens					
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00					
ORDER DATE: May 4, 2020					
ORDER TIME : 10:20 AM					
ORDER NO. : 279530-005					
CUSTOMER NO: 4313323					
DOMESTIC FILING					
NAME: 2777 NAPLES LLC					
NAME: 2777 NAPLES LLC					
NAME: 2777 NAPLES LLC EFFECTIVE DATE:					
EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION					
EFFECTIVE DATE:					
EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP					
EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION					

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

The enclosed Articles o Please return all corresp	Name of Li f Organization and fee(s) a		ity Company			
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) a					
	-	re submitted				
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this n		for filing.			
	5	natter to the f	following:			
		Charles M. 1	LeSchack			
		Name of	Person			
	CUM	MINGS & L	OCKWOOD LLC			
		Firm/Co	mpany			
	Six	Landmark S	quare, 9th Floor			
		Addr	ess			
		Stamford,	CT 06901			
		City/State an	•			
	E-mail address: (to be use		cl-law.com			
	oncerning this matter, pleas		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,		
Charles	M. LeSchack	203	351-4418			
Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:					
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ng Address		Street Address	i.a.i.a.u.		
	Filing Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee			
P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street. Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303						

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
2777 Naples LLC				
	in the words "Limited	l Liability Compar	ıy, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
5 Plainview Road	5 Plainview Road		5 Plainview Road	
Wayland MA 01778			Wayland MA 01778	
The name and the Florida street a	Corporation Service			
	1201 Hays Street Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box NOT	[acceptable]	
	Tallahassee	FL	32301	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pro-	hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes igations of my position Corporation Ser	pointment as regist relating to the prop n as registered agen vice Company	the above stated limited liability company at the tered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I per and complete performance of my duties, and in as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S Kadesha Roberson Sst. Vice President nature (REQUIRED)	
		(CONTINUE	0)	

TALLANDO ANDES

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address;
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	cr
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Cynthia A. Maclean
	5 Plainview Road Wayland MA 01778
	Wayland MA 01778
AMBR	Christoph v. 1 Thomas
AWDK	Christopher J. Thomas 14 Mountain View Drive
	Northport, NY 11768
	- ·
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
·	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other tha	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date m	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the De	partment of State's records.
ADTICLE MI ON THE STATE OF	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
-	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Dean March
	lulul allul
Signatur	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a th	ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Alison K. Douglas, Esq.
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)